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1.  City of Commerce 

City Website (NIB only) 
News paper (NIB only) 
Purchasing Department 
City Clerk 
Maryam Babaki 
Alvin Papa 
Martha Gomez 
Roxana Martinez 

Purchasing@ci.commerce.ca.us; 
PURCHASINGMANAGER@ci.commerce.ca.us; 
lshumway@ci.commerce.ca.us; 
mbabaki@ci.commerce.ca.us; 
apapa@ci.commerce.ca.us; 
MARTHAG@ci.commerce.ca.us; 
ROXANAM@ci.commerce.ca.us; 

05-08-15   City 

2.  Transtech Engineers, Inc. 

Ali Cayir 
Agapito Fernandez 
Mike Schnepf 
Mario Magliocchetti 

ali.cayir@transtech.org;  
Agapito.Fernandez@TRANSTECH.ORG; 
Okan.demirci@transtech.org; 
mike.schnepf@transtech.org; 

05-08-15   Project Manager 

3.  iSqFt® Planroom  Jessica Pool 

jpool@ISQFT.com;  
california@isqft.com;  
(documents larger than 10 MB to) 
isqftmr@gmail.com;  

05-08-15   Electronic Plan Room 

4.  Bid Clerk Electronic Bid Room General Email 
update@bidclerk.com;  
projects@bidclerk.com;  
phermanson@bidclerk.com;  

05-08-15   Electronic Plan Room 
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5.  Reed Construction Data 
Michael Boettcher 
Mary Mathis 

Michael.Boettcher@reedbusiness.com;  
Mmathis@reedbusiness.com;  

05-08-15   Electronic Plan Room 

6.  McGraw Hill Construction 

Diana Boyles 
Donetta Brooks 
General Email 
Elizabeth Franco 

diana.boyles@mhfi.com;  
donetta.brooks@mhfi.com;  
dodge_reocwe@mcgraw-hill.com;  
dodge_document_we@mhfi.com;  
elizabeth.franco@mhfi.com;  

05-08-15   Electronic Plan Room 

7.  Bid America 
Tracy Kirby 
951-813-2084 

planroom@bidamerica.com;  05-08-15   Electronic Plan Room 

8.  
The Blue Book Building & 
Constr Network Electronic Bid 
Room  

TJ Downey 
800-431-2584 x3177 

tdowney@thebluebook.com;  05-08-15   Electronic Plan Room 

9.  Dodge Data & Analytics 
Carlisha Riley 
513-763-3612 

Carlisha.riley@construction.com; 05-19-15   Electronic Plan Room 
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10.  All American Asphalt 

Carol Stone 
Cody Gawryluk 
951-736-7600 
Emily Emberson 

constructionsales@allamericanasphalt.com;  
publicworks@allamericanasphalt.com; 
cstone@allamericanasphalt.com;  
cgawryluk@allamericanasphalt.com;  
gkline@allamericanasphalt.com;  
eemberson@allamericanasphalt.com: 

05-08-15   Contractor 

11.  Ben’s Asphalt, Inc. 
Jake Straub 
714-540-1700 

Jake.Straub@bensasphalt.com;  05-08-15   Contractor 

12.  Concept Consultant, Inc. 
Nick Sammadi 
310-877-1192 

nicksammadi@gmail.com;  05-08-15   Contractor 

13.  EC Construction 
John Walters 
626-444-9596 

jkw@ecconst.com;  05-08-15   Contractor 

14.  Excel Paving Company 
Karla Reveles 
562-599-5841 

kreveles@excelpaving.net;  
cgraham@excelpaving.net;  
estimating@excelpaving.net;  
ddrukker@excelpaving.net;  

05-08-15   Contractor 

15.  FS Construction Angel Fierros fsconstruction@verizon.net;  05-08-15   Contractor 
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16.  Griffith Company 

Kristen Rodriguez 
562-929-1128 
Colleen Tripp-Montano 
 

krodriguez@GriffithCompany.net;  
cmontano@GriffithCompany.net; 

05-08-15   Contractor 

17.  
Horizons Construction 
Company 

Paiman Zabul  
714-626-0000 

bidding@horizonscci.com;  05-08-15   Contractor 

18.  LA Engineering 

Aaron O'Brien 
626-869-1411 
Mitch Ward 
Joseph Haygood 

aaron@laeng.net;  
mward@laeng.net;  
joseph@laeng.net; 

05-08-15   Contractor 

19.  Manhole Adjusting 
John Velez 
323-558-8000 ext 116   

johnvelezmainc@earthlink.net;  05-08-15   Contractor 

20.  Pavement Coatings Co 
Aaron Fox 
951-505-5644 

AFox@pavementrecycling.com; 05-18-15   Contractor 
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21.  Sully-Miller 
Steve Marquez 
714-720-7404 
Jamie Sykes 

info@sully-miller.com;  
estimating@sully-miller.com;  
Jsykes@sully-miller.com;  
Jamie.Sykes@Sully-Miller.com;  
smarquez@sully-miller.com;  

05-08-15   Contractor 

22.  Shawnan (Sialic Construction) 

John Smith 
Shawn Smith 
Ryan Palmer 
562-803-9977 

Shawnancorp@aol.com;  
estimating@shawnan.com;  
Phil@shawnan.com;  
pavingcontractor@aol.com;  

05-08-15   Contractor 

23.  Torres Construction 
Eduardo Ruvalcaba 
818-256-6640 

eduardo@torresconstruction.com 05-19-15   Contractor 

24.  
Unique Performance 
Construction, Inc. 

Matt Kabany 
949-584-2273 

uniqueperformanceconstruction@yahoo.com;  05-08-15   Contractor 

25.  United Paving Company 
John Goedtel 
714-904-7690 

John@united-paving.com;  05-08-15   Contractor 
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